
Nanjing OSC Gymnasium
南京奥体中心体育馆

SUN 17 AUG 2014
 

Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操 

Men's Floor Exercise
男子自由体操

Qualification
资格赛 

Results
比赛成绩

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 116 REGINI­MORAN Giarnni GBR 14.700 Q5.800 8.900

2 119 KARDOS Botond HUN 14.050 Q5.300 8.750

3 101 KHACHATRYAN Vigen ARM 14.0004.900 9.100

4 121 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 13.975 Q5.600 8.375

5 124 YUASA Kenya JPN 13.950 Q4.800 9.150

6 134 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 13.900 Q5.500 8.400

7 115 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA 13.850 Q5.300 8.550

8 126 LIM Myongwoo KOR 13.750 Q5.300 8.450

9 113 ELHAMY ALY Mohamed EGY 13.700 Q4.700 9.000

10 139 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.700 R15.200 8.500

11 109 MA Yue CHN 13.675 R25.300 8.375

12 135 PFYL Marco SUI 13.650 R35.200 8.550 ­0.1

13 110 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 13.6505.500 8.250 ­0.1

14 104 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka BEL 13.6004.900 8.700

15 140 YODER Alec USA 13.2505.000 8.250

16 114 SORAVUO Emil FIN 13.2005.200 8.300 ­0.3

17 138 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 13.2004.900 8.300

18 128 LOO Phay Xing MAS 13.1504.400 8.750

19 105 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR 13.1004.900 8.200

20 125 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 13.1005.200 7.900

21 136 TAKAC Igor SVK 12.9504.200 8.750

22 118 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 12.9005.100 7.900 ­0.1

23 111 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 12.8754.500 8.375

24 107 TUSHEV Vladimir BUL 12.8504.600 8.250

25 117 DUNKEL Nils GER 12.7504.600 8.450 ­0.3

26 131 PIZARRO SILVA Luis PER 12.7504.600 8.150

27 120 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 12.6504.500 8.150

28 123 ABANDEH Yazan JOR 12.6504.700 7.950

29 108 COURNOYER Rene CAN 12.6505.300 7.350

30 106 GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO Lucas BRA 12.6005.400 7.200

31 137 VANSTROM Kjell Kim SWE 12.5504.900 7.650

32 142 TRAN Dinh Vuong VIE 12.4004.700 8.000 ­0.3

33 112 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 12.4005.000 7.500 ­0.1

34 129 RAZO PADILLA Patricio MEX 12.1504.300 7.950 ­0.1

35 133 MIA Muhammad RSA 12.1504.300 7.850

36 132 PEREZ GINES Andres PUR 12.1505.100 7.050

37 102 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 11.9005.400 6.600 ­0.1

38 127 HAJJAJI Hamza MAR 11.8504.200 7.650

39 103 MAIROSER Johannes AUT 11.6504.600 7.350 ­0.3

40 141 KADIROV Timur UZB 11.4504.500 6.950

41 130 ESPINOSA CASTILLO Kevin PAN 10.6504.200 6.450
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Nanjing OSC Gymnasium
南京奥体中心体育馆

SUN 17 AUG 2014
 

Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操 

Men's Pommel Horse
男子鞍马

Qualification
资格赛 

Results
比赛成绩

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 139 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 14.150 Q5.700 8.450

2 134 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 13.900 Q5.300 8.600

3 140 YODER Alec USA 13.800 Q5.600 8.200

4 119 KARDOS Botond HUN 13.775 Q4.900 8.875

5 116 REGINI­MORAN Giarnni GBR 13.700 Q5.200 8.500

6 141 KADIROV Timur UZB 13.700 Q5.600 8.100

7 111 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 13.650 Q5.000 8.650

8 112 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 13.6005.000 8.600

9 128 LOO Phay Xing MAS 13.500 Q5.000 8.500

10 109 MA Yue CHN 13.450 R15.100 8.350

11 117 DUNKEL Nils GER 13.400 R25.200 8.200

12 136 TAKAC Igor SVK 13.100 R34.600 8.500

13 121 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 13.1004.800 8.300

14 135 PFYL Marco SUI 13.0504.500 8.550

15 138 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 13.0004.900 8.100

16 120 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 13.0005.200 7.800

17 101 KHACHATRYAN Vigen ARM 12.8004.400 8.400

18 115 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA 12.6504.600 8.050

19 107 TUSHEV Vladimir BUL 12.6004.500 8.100

20 104 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka BEL 12.5504.300 8.250

21 124 YUASA Kenya JPN 12.4004.100 8.300

22 106 GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO Lucas BRA 12.3254.600 7.725

23 125 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 12.2505.100 7.150

24 133 MIA Muhammad RSA 12.1504.300 7.850

25 131 PIZARRO SILVA Luis PER 12.1004.500 7.600

26 137 VANSTROM Kjell Kim SWE 11.8503.900 7.950

27 118 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 11.8004.800 7.000

28 123 ABANDEH Yazan JOR 11.7504.400 7.350

29 110 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 11.5504.400 7.150

30 126 LIM Myongwoo KOR 11.4004.800 6.600

31 132 PEREZ GINES Andres PUR 11.1003.900 7.200

32 103 MAIROSER Johannes AUT 11.0504.300 6.750

33 114 SORAVUO Emil FIN 10.9503.400 7.550

34 142 TRAN Dinh Vuong VIE 10.8003.600 7.200

35 130 ESPINOSA CASTILLO Kevin PAN 10.8003.800 7.000

36 108 COURNOYER Rene CAN 10.7503.900 6.850

37 113 ELHAMY ALY Mohamed EGY 10.6504.300 6.350

38 102 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 10.5003.700 6.800

39 105 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR 9.0754.600 4.475

40 127 HAJJAJI Hamza MAR 7.7502.900 4.850

41 129 RAZO PADILLA Patricio MEX 5.5503.200 6.350 ­4.0
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Nanjing OSC Gymnasium
南京奥体中心体育馆

SUN 17 AUG 2014
 

Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操 

Men's Rings
男子吊环

Qualification
资格赛 

Results
比赛成绩

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 109 MA Yue CHN 14.250 Q5.400 8.850

2 107 TUSHEV Vladimir BUL 13.950 Q4.800 9.150

3 134 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 13.900 Q5.300 8.600

4 101 KHACHATRYAN Vigen ARM 13.7004.800 8.900

5 119 KARDOS Botond HUN 13.450 Q4.800 8.650

6 105 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR 13.450 Q5.200 8.250

7 115 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA 13.350 Q4.900 8.450

8 139 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.300 Q4.700 8.600

9 126 LIM Myongwoo KOR 13.300 Q5.200 8.100

10 116 REGINI­MORAN Giarnni GBR 13.250 R14.700 8.550

11 117 DUNKEL Nils GER 13.200 R24.700 8.500

11 136 TAKAC Igor SVK 13.200 R24.700 8.500

13 135 PFYL Marco SUI 13.1504.600 8.550

14 140 YODER Alec USA 13.1505.200 7.950

15 124 YUASA Kenya JPN 13.0504.800 8.250

16 118 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 12.9504.300 8.650

17 125 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 12.9504.500 8.450

18 108 COURNOYER Rene CAN 12.9505.000 7.950

19 113 ELHAMY ALY Mohamed EGY 12.9254.600 8.325

20 104 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka BEL 12.9004.000 8.900

21 102 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 12.8504.500 8.350

22 103 MAIROSER Johannes AUT 12.8004.500 8.300

23 142 TRAN Dinh Vuong VIE 12.8004.700 8.100

24 114 SORAVUO Emil FIN 12.7004.400 8.300

25 121 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 12.6003.800 8.800

26 110 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 12.4254.700 7.725

27 129 RAZO PADILLA Patricio MEX 12.2754.600 7.675

28 137 VANSTROM Kjell Kim SWE 12.1504.200 7.950

29 138 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 12.0005.200 6.800

30 128 LOO Phay Xing MAS 11.5004.100 7.400

31 111 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 11.4503.400 8.050

32 130 ESPINOSA CASTILLO Kevin PAN 11.4503.900 7.550

33 141 KADIROV Timur UZB 11.4504.700 6.750

34 106 GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO Lucas BRA 11.2504.300 6.950

35 123 ABANDEH Yazan JOR 11.0003.600 7.400

36 131 PIZARRO SILVA Luis PER 10.9004.100 6.800

37 132 PEREZ GINES Andres PUR 10.8504.000 6.850

38 133 MIA Muhammad RSA 10.8003.300 7.500

39 112 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 10.6003.900 6.700

40 120 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 10.0003.900 6.100

41 127 HAJJAJI Hamza MAR 2.2501.500 6.750 ­6.0
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Nanjing OSC Gymnasium
南京奥体中心体育馆

SUN 17 AUG 2014
 

Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操 

Men's Vault
男子跳马

Qualification
资格赛 

Results
比赛成绩

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 116 REGINI­MORAN Giarnni GBR 14.950  5.600 9.350

2 102 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 14.700  5.200 9.500

3 119 KARDOS Botond HUN 14.550  5.200 9.350

4 101 KHACHATRYAN Vigen ARM 14.450  5.200 9.250

4 121 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 14.450  5.200 9.250

4 129 RAZO PADILLA Patricio MEX 14.450  5.200 9.250

7 114 SORAVUO Emil FIN 14.400  5.200 9.200

8 112 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.325  5.200 9.225 ­0.1

9 108 COURNOYER Rene CAN 14.300  5.600 8.700

9 109 MA Yue CHN 14.300  5.200 9.200 ­0.1

9 140 YODER Alec USA 14.300  5.200 9.100

12 113 ELHAMY ALY Mohamed EGY 14.250  5.200 9.050

13 117 DUNKEL Nils GER 14.150  5.200 9.050 ­0.1

14 124 YUASA Kenya JPN 14.100  5.200 9.200 ­0.3

14 139 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 14.100  5.200 8.900

14 141 KADIROV Timur UZB 14.100  5.200 8.900

17 132 PEREZ GINES Andres PUR 13.950  5.200 9.050 ­0.3

17 134 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 13.950  5.600 8.350

17 138 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 13.950  5.200 8.750

20 105 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR 13.900  5.200 8.800 ­0.1

20 110 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 13.900  5.200 8.700

22 115 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA 13.850  5.600 8.250

23 135 PFYL Marco SUI 13.800  5.200 8.600

24 104 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka BEL 13.775  4.400 9.375

24 118 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 13.775  4.800 8.975

26 106 GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO Lucas BRA 13.700  5.600 8.100

27 123 ABANDEH Yazan JOR 13.650  5.200 8.550 ­0.1

28 120 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 13.600  4.400 9.200

29 137 VANSTROM Kjell Kim SWE 13.400  4.400 9.000

30 103 MAIROSER Johannes AUT 13.300  4.400 8.900

30 107 TUSHEV Vladimir BUL 13.300  4.400 8.900

30 125 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 13.300  4.400 8.900

33 126 LIM Myongwoo KOR 13.150  4.400 8.750

34 111 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 12.950  3.600 9.350

35 127 HAJJAJI Hamza MAR 12.850  3.600 9.250

36 128 LOO Phay Xing MAS 12.800  3.600 9.200

37 131 PIZARRO SILVA Luis PER 12.600  3.600 9.000

38 136 TAKAC Igor SVK 12.550  3.600 8.950

38 142 TRAN Dinh Vuong VIE 12.550  4.400 8.150

40 130 ESPINOSA CASTILLO Kevin PAN 12.200  4.400 7.900 ­0.1

41 133 MIA Muhammad RSA 12.150  3.600 8.550
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Nanjing OSC Gymnasium
南京奥体中心体育馆

SUN 17 AUG 2014
 

Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操 

Men's Parallel Bars
男子双杠

Qualification
资格赛 

Results
比赛成绩

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 116 REGINI­MORAN Giarnni GBR 14.300 Q5.400 8.900

2 119 KARDOS Botond HUN 14.050 Q4.900 9.150

3 134 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 14.050 Q5.600 8.450

4 124 YUASA Kenya JPN 13.900 Q5.400 8.500

5 140 YODER Alec USA 13.600 Q5.100 8.500

6 128 LOO Phay Xing MAS 13.575 Q4.900 8.675

7 117 DUNKEL Nils GER 13.400 Q4.900 8.500

8 135 PFYL Marco SUI 13.300 Q4.700 8.600

9 104 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka BEL 13.300 R15.100 8.200

9 115 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA 13.300 R15.100 8.200

11 139 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.300 R35.200 8.100

12 109 MA Yue CHN 13.1005.500 7.900 ­0.3

13 102 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 13.0504.400 8.650

14 113 ELHAMY ALY Mohamed EGY 13.0004.300 8.700

15 111 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 12.9753.900 9.075

16 137 VANSTROM Kjell Kim SWE 12.9504.200 8.750

17 103 MAIROSER Johannes AUT 12.9004.100 8.800

18 107 TUSHEV Vladimir BUL 12.6754.700 7.975

19 132 PEREZ GINES Andres PUR 12.6754.900 7.775

20 110 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 12.6504.200 8.450

21 120 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 12.6505.100 7.550

22 125 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 12.5504.700 7.850

23 114 SORAVUO Emil FIN 12.5004.100 8.400

23 136 TAKAC Igor SVK 12.5004.100 8.400

25 121 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 12.5004.700 7.800

26 123 ABANDEH Yazan JOR 12.4004.800 7.600

27 108 COURNOYER Rene CAN 12.0004.700 7.300

28 142 TRAN Dinh Vuong VIE 11.6754.200 7.475

29 118 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 11.5504.500 7.050

30 129 RAZO PADILLA Patricio MEX 11.4003.300 8.100

31 138 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 11.4005.100 6.300

32 141 KADIROV Timur UZB 11.3504.400 6.950

33 105 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR 11.3004.900 6.400

34 130 ESPINOSA CASTILLO Kevin PAN 11.2504.200 7.050

35 106 GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO Lucas BRA 11.0004.400 6.600

36 131 PIZARRO SILVA Luis PER 10.8004.100 6.700

37 133 MIA Muhammad RSA 9.7504.100 5.650

38 126 LIM Myongwoo KOR 9.1004.500 4.600

39 127 HAJJAJI Hamza MAR 8.7503.200 5.550

40 112 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 6.0003.100 6.900 ­4.0
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Nanjing OSC Gymnasium
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Nanjing OSC Gymnasium
南京奥体中心体育馆

SUN 17 AUG 2014
 

Artistic Gymnastics
竞技体操 

Men's Horizontal Bar
男子单杠

Qualification
资格赛 

Results
比赛成绩

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 124 YUASA Kenya JPN 13.800 Q5.000 8.800

2 134 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 13.800 Q5.100 8.700

3 108 COURNOYER Rene CAN 13.650 Q4.900 8.750

4 116 REGINI­MORAN Giarnni GBR 13.500 Q4.700 8.800

5 110 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 13.500 Q4.800 8.700

6 115 HRIMECHE Zachari FRA 13.500 Q5.200 8.300

7 119 KARDOS Botond HUN 13.400 Q4.800 8.600

8 104 VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka BEL 13.250 Q4.900 8.350

9 139 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.150 R14.800 8.350

10 105 YAKAULEU Ilya BLR 13.150 R25.000 8.150

11 117 DUNKEL Nils GER 13.050 R34.900 8.150

12 126 LIM Myongwoo KOR 13.0505.000 8.050

13 113 ELHAMY ALY Mohamed EGY 12.9504.300 8.650

14 136 TAKAC Igor SVK 12.9504.500 8.450

15 132 PEREZ GINES Andres PUR 12.9004.400 8.500

16 121 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 12.9004.900 8.000

17 103 MAIROSER Johannes AUT 12.8504.200 8.650

18 106 GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO Lucas BRA 12.7504.300 8.450

19 125 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 12.6005.200 7.400

20 128 LOO Phay Xing MAS 12.5003.800 8.700

21 114 SORAVUO Emil FIN 12.4503.200 9.250

22 140 YODER Alec USA 12.4504.900 7.550

23 137 VANSTROM Kjell Kim SWE 12.3504.200 8.150

24 120 KUMAR Abhijeet IND 12.2504.700 7.550

25 142 TRAN Dinh Vuong VIE 12.2004.500 7.700

26 111 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 12.1503.800 8.350

27 135 PFYL Marco SUI 12.0004.300 7.700

28 109 MA Yue CHN 11.7005.000 6.700

29 102 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 11.6503.500 8.150

30 141 KADIROV Timur UZB 11.6005.000 6.600

31 130 ESPINOSA CASTILLO Kevin PAN 11.5003.200 8.300

32 131 PIZARRO SILVA Luis PER 11.5004.000 7.500

33 107 TUSHEV Vladimir BUL 11.3003.600 7.700

34 133 MIA Muhammad RSA 11.3004.300 7.000

35 123 ABANDEH Yazan JOR 11.0504.200 6.850

36 138 AEADWONG Nattipong THA 11.0504.300 6.750

37 118 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 10.5504.100 6.450

38 127 HAJJAJI Hamza MAR 9.6502.400 7.250

39 129 RAZO PADILLA Patricio MEX 9.6254.000 5.625

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final

Horizontal Bar
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